

Individual Services

YouTube, TikTok Page Setup	Profile Image, Cover Image, Starter Templated Video Business Details (About, Our Story, Description, Categories, Social Media Icons, Contact, Location, etc.)	Starting - \$399 each Combo of 2 - \$699
Social Media Page Setup	Facebook, Instagram X, Nextdoor, Pinterest	Choose 1 - \$199 Combo of 2 - \$349 Combo of 3 - \$549
Google Business Profile or Bing Places	Optimize Google Business Profile or Bing Places – weekly postings	Set-Up - \$399 Weekly Postings - \$199 (month)
Video Optimization	Optimization 1 Video * Video Creation Not Included	\$199 Syndication on 2 Sites - \$100
Video Creation <small>* We can create videos at custom rate</small>	Development of 1 Pre-Templated Video	\$399 Graphics \$499 Voice Over * Custom Pricing Available

*Client is responsible for all images & assets. Additional asset, images & graphic creation may be available for an additional fee.

**Client must grant us access to the social media platforms they wish up to work on.

***Credit card payments over \$100 are subject to a 3% surcharge.

Content and Graphic Design

Content & Graphic Design

Landing or Website Page	Starting at \$149 /Page – 5 Pages \$499
Press Release [Up to 500 Words]	Starting at \$249
Graphic Design	Logos – Starting @ \$299 Banner Ads – Starting @ \$199 Collateral – Flyers, folders, business cards, tri-fold brochures, etc... \$99/hr.
Directories	\$799 (annual) Set-up - \$299 (One-Time) Quarterly Updates - \$99

Technical and Other Services: Hourly Rate: \$120

Annual Contract/Pre-Pay

- 1 Hour Month - \$100/\$1,200/yr (Save \$240/yr)
- 2 Hours Month - \$190/\$2,280/yr (Save \$600/yr)
- 3 Hours Month - \$270/\$3,240/yr (Save \$1,080/yr)
- 4 Hours Month - \$340/\$4,080/yr (Save \$1,680/yr)

* Cancellation of program requires a 60-day notice in writing.

** Must Pre-Pay up-front annually for savings!

***Credit card payments over \$100 are subject to a 3% surcharge.